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Bearings

LJ- 1/2 -2RS RHP

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With seals 2RS, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF
FEDERAL/SCHA TZ
FBC

12,700
33,325
9,525

0,054

LS-5 2RS

RLS-4-2RS

LS-5-RR
DN-2050



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196864/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196865/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196866/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196868/

